
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
321 

129 

67 

76 

101 

8 

7. 

64.. 

22 

23.. 

39 

55.. 

44 

15 

131 

102 

77 

68 

18. 

19. 

Name 
David BOŽIĆ 

Mitja LESJAK 

Stefano ZANI 

Alen KONTREC 

Junior RONCHETTI 

Mateo  MARTIN 

Niccolo PELLEGRINELLI 

Goia TULLIO 

Jerko KORUNIĆ 

Ramon RODIGARI 

Luka KAJUNIĆ 

Stefano CESARI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Benjamin BELE 

Boris ARKO 

Mirco CASLINI 

Andrea FLOREAN 

Andrej AVSEC 

Mirko BERTA 

Livio UBBIALI 

Laps 
8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

1 

Total Tm 
12:37.705 

12:52.461 

12:52.978 

12:53.186 

12:53.939 

12:55.682 

13:01.661 

13:04.206 

13:05.465 

13:08.458 

13:19.326 

13:19.772 

13:20.090 

13:28.254 

13:37.857 

13:44.011 

11:34.061 

11:52.839 

10:19.158 

1:40.570 

Diff 

14.756 

15.273 

15.481 

16.234 

17.977 

23.956 

26.501 

27.760 

30.753 

41.621 

42.067 

42.385 

50.549 

1:00.152 

1:06.306 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

14.756 

0.517 

0.208 

0.753 

1.743 

5.979 

2.545 

1.259 

2.993 

10.868 

0.446 

0.318 

8.164 

9.603 

6.154 

Best Tm 
1:32.243 

1:35.069 

1:34.788 

1:35.020 

1:35.580 

1:35.836 

1:34.732 

1:36.326 

1:36.783 

1:36.273 

1:36.526 

1:37.986 

1:37.857 

1:39.499 

1:40.300 

1:39.098 

1:37.238 

1:39.029 

1:40.688 

1:38.941 

Motorcycle 
BMW 1000 RR 

BMW 1000 

BMW 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
14.756 

Avg. Speed 
158,424 

Best Lap Tm 
1:32.243 

Best Speed 
162,666 

Best Lap by 
321 - David BOŽIĆ 

Printed: 19.9.2015. 13:37:51 
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7th KING OF GROBNIK 2015. 
19.09.2015. 

Race - 1000 KING  

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:17:27 

Grobnik - KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

19.9.2015. 13:10 


